ATLANTA NEIGHBORHOOD CHARTER SCHOOL

FY 2018 - Pro Forma Monthly Cash Flow Statement

August 31, 2017

FY19

Jul-17 Aug-17 Sep-17 Oct-17 Nov-17 Dec-17 Jan-18 Feb-18 Mar-18 Apr-18 May-18 Jun-18 Jul-18

Revenue

Local/State Funding $0 $874,542 $891,497 $891,497 $891,497 $943,870 $891,497 $891,497 $891,497 $891,497 $891,497 $0 $0

Grants $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $15,000 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

Title 2 Reimbursement $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $1,000 $0 $0

Contributions & Fundraising $6,128 $3,022 $16,000 $16,000 $14,000 $14,000 $14,000 $14,000 $100,000 $14,000 $20,000 $4,872 $0

Program Income $720 $95,492 $90,000 $60,000 $50,000 $29,500 $33,000 $50,000 $60,000 $40,000 $50,000 $15,080 $0

Nutriton Program Income $144 $26,836 $30,000 $30,000 $15,000 $30,000 $20,000 $25,000 $25,000 $21,000 $20,000 $9,850 $0

Other Income $149 $353 $500 $500 $500 $700 $700 $800 $1,000 $1,000 $1,200 $1,200 $500

Total Revenue $7,141 $1,000,245 $1,027,997 $997,997 $970,997 $1,018,070 $974,197 $981,297 $1,077,497 $967,497 $983,697 $31,002 $500

Expenditures

Salaries and Benefits $609,264 $647,806 $670,000 $670,000 $675,000 $675,000 $700,000 $700,000 $700,000 $700,000 $700,000 $700,000 $610,000

Professional Development $11,147 $4,842 $5,000 $10,000 $5,350 $8,000 $3,000 $3,000 $3,000 $10,000 $3,500 $9,500 $0

Curriculum & Classroom Expenses $23,756 $40,490 $16,000 $5,000 $8,000 $7,500 $10,000 $15,000 $2,000 $8,000 $6,000 $9,900 $0

Program Expenses $5,887 $8,288 $30,000 $20,000 $11,500 $15,000 $15,000 $25,000 $40,000 $10,000 $40,000 $4,110 $0

Building & Grounds $38,451 $66,945 $40,000 $40,000 $40,000 $35,000 $50,000 $35,000 $35,000 $50,000 $35,000 $33,182 $32,000

Fixed Assets Expenditures $100,629 $1,985 $5,000 $5,000 $5,000 $5,000 $5,000 $3,000 $2,000 $2,000 $2,000 $500 $0

Professional Services $7,320 $0 $15,000 $15,000 $4,000 $930 $0 $1,200 $3,000 $2,600 $700 $50 $0

Gen&Admin/Insurance/Interest $19,265 $20,680 $15,000 $15,000 $10,000 $10,000 $10,000 $10,000 $10,000 $15,000 $15,000 $6,235 $4,000

Nutrition Program Expenses $500 $22,381 $20,000 $20,000 $15,000 $14,000 $17,000 $17,000 $21,000 $16,000 $16,000 $2,500 $0

Equipment Rental (Copiers) $240 $379 $5,000 $5,000 $5,000 $5,000 $5,000 $5,000 $5,000 $5,000 $5,000 $3,500 $0

Fundraising Expenses $0 $4,564 $2,500 $3,000 $2,500 $700 $1,500 $2,000 $30,000 $500 $500 $0 $0

Total Expenditures $816,459 $818,359 $823,500 $808,000 $781,350 $776,130 $816,500 $816,200 $851,000 $819,100 $823,700 $769,477 $646,000

Total Revenues - Total Expenditures ($809,318) $181,886 $204,497 $189,997 189,647$   $241,940 $157,697 165,097$   $226,497 148,397$   $159,997 (738,475)$   ($645,500)